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Anlage
Ernst-Stinshoff-Str. 50, 40883 Ratingen
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Schiedsrichterobmann

Renkert, Pascal
T 01703830339 p-renkert@gmx.de
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Junioren U10 1 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Théo de Almeida Carvalho
m 01793923977, zina.branti@gmx.net

Junioren U10 2 (4er) | Bezirksklasse B

MF: Mats Wilczek
m 01714410567

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Handke, Philipp

de Almeida Carvalho, Théo
Brakelmann, Mats
Jacobi, Henri Konstantin
Kétting, Jaako

Wilczek, Mats
Boutazart, Ziad
Bergstein, Luca
Bergstein, Anuar

10 Vennemann, Reno

11 Jerosch, Tino

12 Pohl, Till
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ID-Nr.

11402065
11405879
11506303
11409634
11407933
11407804
11407888
11411540
11411539
11411541
11508611
11508644
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